bathlife

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Height (mm)

Width

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

7330027157795

1900
700
700

39
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pdf.articlenumber 40790741

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material

Glass

Color

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package weight(kg)

productheader_ovr

Safety glass
Clear glass
Silver

39,000

Corner
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